
Kenney&Wells,
Free Art Gallery, Frames and Pictures,

i no Broadway, Near Twelfth St.,

Oakland, Cal.

340 Per OAKLAND. Per

00

Percy Geo W, architect S F, r 818
Boulevard terrace

Pereau E A Mrs, r 1212 7th
" Florence A Miss, teacher Cole

school, rl212 7th
44 Jos L, wharfinger S F, r 1156 Per-

alta
Peregoy Jas L, died June 9, 94
" C L Mrs, r 1027 Chester
JPereira^ ManueU tailor 467*4 8th, r

3d av nr E 8th
Peres Alice L Mrs, r 914 14th
" Louis, r 914 14th
" Lucie H Miss, r 914 14th
Peret Rene, ironer Chanteloup &

Lemer, r 1476 San Pablo av
Perez L M Prof, teacher Field Semi-

nary, r S F
Perfect John T, veterinary surgeon

San Pablo av nr Park av, r sam*
Perigo Oliver E, elk P O, r 626 18th
Peiigrine A Clarence, paper hanger Al

Wood & Bro, r 614 5th
Perine Fred, r 809 Oak
" Madge Miss, r 809 Oak
" Wm D, r 809 Oak
Peris Antone, cook Bayle, Lacoste &

Co, r Bay nr Dalton
Perkins C E, lab S P Co

I

44 Chas W, emp S P Co, r 1012 Center
!

44 Elizabeth M Miss, r 1166 E 14th
I

" Eugene S, stoves 378 13th, r same
,

" Francis L M, student, r 1166 E 14th
" Fredk K, Vernon cor Oakland av
" Frank T, elk C B Shear, r 1165%
Washn

I

" Geo B, bkkpr, r 770 Pine
" Geo C (Goodall, Perkins & Co) S

F, r Vernon cor Oakland av
1

" Geo M, mach, r 770 Pine
" Henry C, elk, r 1102 Market

:

" Jas C, gardener Ind Home Adult
Blind, r 1174 19th

" John J, elk, r 1166 E 14th
44 L G Mrs, r 949 Union

I

" Lizzie, dom 118 4th
" Mary K Miss, r 1166 E 14th
" May R Miss, student, r Vernon cor

Oakland av
i

" Milton G, student, r Vernon cor Oak-
j

land av
j

" Patrick, butcher V Gilardin, r 1166
! E 14th

j

" Paul, mgr Perkins, Brandt & Co
S F. r 7th and Center

"PS Mrs, teacher, r 1059 8th av
" Waldemar, msgr W U T Co, r 753

Castro
I

" Wm, r 1166 E 14th
!
Permein Fredk W, master mariner, r

1051 Market
" Fredk W Jr, driver M M Samson, r

I 1051 Market
i

" F W Mrs, lodgings 1051 Market
:

44 Geo R, elk C J Finley, r 1051 Market
iPerrata John, lab, r 534 42d

Perrault Paul, driver Remillard Brick
Co, r 652 Clay

Perriguey Paul, r 1209 Adeline

Perrin Edw, r 806 Lewis
Perrine Abbie E Miss, r 1212 West

44 Carl W, elk S F, r 1212 West
44 Frank B Miss, dressmkr 1212 West,

r same
44 Leon J, student, r 1212 West
" Milan J, cond S F, r 1212 West
" Susan E Miss, dressmkr 1212 West,

r same
Perris Harry, emp C C L Co, r 14th cor

Kirkham
Perrnot J F, painting 120iy2 7th, r

829 Magnolia
Perry Anthony D, expressman, r 129

Helen
44 Anton, emp C C L Co, r 14th cor

Kirkham
" Antone B, appr Armstrong & Fra-

tus. r 4 A
44 Carrie Mrs,
emp
r 725 Center

" Caroline G Miss, r 1418 10th av
" Chas, lab, r 527 7th
44 Christopher C, shoemkr 1711 Bdy, r

321 11th
" & Co, dry goods 584 E 12th

'

44 E A Miss, r 1720 Lincoln
44 E D, r Eureka Hotel
44 Ernest W, carp, r 10th nr Villa av,

Golden Gate
44 F Mrs, dressmkr, r 1683 12th"FN Miss, r 1720 Lincoln
44 Frank, emp Cal Door Co
44 Frank, barber 481 8th, r 735 Henry

|
44 Frank, billiards and barber 274 B,

r same
44 Frank, emp Wagner & Desloh, r

360 3d
" Frank A, barber, r 725 Center
44 G Miss, r 4 A
44 Harvey O (Perry & Co) r 1418 10th

av
44 I Miss, elk Abrahamson Bros, r 1683

12th
" J, r 735 Henry
44 J F, r 1720 Lincoln
" Jas M, cement wkr, r 1457 San Pab-

lo av
" John, mariner, r 725 Center
" John, fruit 7th s w cor Filbert, r

same
44 Jos, lab, r 29 Boehmer
" Jos, lab, r 218 Hollis
44 Jos J, bricklayer, r 1953 Magnolia
" M, emp O Planing Mills, r 818 Union
44 Mamie E Miss, r 1127 E 20th
44 Manuel, lab, r 735 Magnolia
" Manuel, barber J Kirner, r 735

Henry
" Manuel, painter, r 1359 18th
44 Minnie Miss, r Dalton cor Green
" Oliver, cigarmkr S F, r Crawford I

nr Idaho
" Olla M Miss, r 321 11th
44 Raymond A, r 26th av nr E 14t>i
44 Roscoe, driver L A Stephenson, 1

321 11th
" S Mrs, r 1423 San Pablo av

N. CLARK & SONS, Spear St., San Francisco.

Manufacturers and Dealers

DRAIN AND IRRIGATING TILE.
I


